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SUPERINTENDENT
Jeffrey Beckwith
500 Ridge Street

St. George, SC 29477
Tel. (843) 563-4535

jbeckwith@dd4.k12.sc.us

ADDRESS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICE
500 Ridge Street

St. George, SC 29477
Tel. (843) 563-4535

HOURS OF OPERATION 
8:00 am - 4:30 pm Monday-Friday

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.dorchester4.k12.sc.us

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
3rd Tuesday of each month, 6:00 pm

Woodland High School - Media Center

DORCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT FOUR

DISTRICT 5
Phyllis Hughes

Chair
203 Schoolhouse Road
Dorchester, SC 29437

Tel. (843) 563-2298
phughes@dd4.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 2
Kenneth Jenkins

1810 Community Drive
Reevesville, SC 29471
Tel. (843) 563-3228

kjenkins@dd4.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 3
Tony Folk

Vice Chair
154 Clubhouse Circle
St. George, SC 29477
Tel. (843) 563-2507
tfolk@dd4.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2024

DISTRICT 4
Evelyn Infinger

126  Oaktree Lane
Harleyville, SC 29448

Tel. (843) 462-7767
einfinger@dd4.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2026

DISTRICT 1
James L. Hodges

Secretary
1254 Quaker Road

St. George, SC 29477
Tel. (843) 563-9057

jhodges@dd4.k12.sc.us
Term Expires 11/2024

DORCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT FOUR

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:


